Fluorodyne® VA and
Fluorodyne® TF Filters
Chemical Filtration Filters
Description
Fluorodyne VA filters and Fluorodyne TF
filters are specifically designed to provide
rapid bath clean up in recirculating nickel
plating baths. They are also ideally suited

Pall trademark registered in the USA.                                                            is a service mark of Pall Corporation.
E34b 12/07
Part Numbers / Ordering Information
Part Removal Nominal Length Configuration O-Ring Material4
Number3 Rating (um) (mm / in) Code
AB1VA3H1 0.2 254 / 10 3 Teflon encapsulated Viton
AB1VA3J 0.2 254 / 10 3 EPR
AB1VA3HF3 0.2 254 / 10 3 Viton
AB1VA7H1 0.2 254 / 10 7 Teflon encapsulated Viton
AB1UTF3H1 0.1 254 / 10 3 Teflon encapsulated Viton
AB1UTF3J 0.1 254 / 10 3 EPR
AB1UTF3HF 0.1 254 / 10 3 Viton
AB1UTF7H1 0.1 254 / 10 7 Teflon encapsulated Viton